Bus

Bus 388 11nin5m - auuSauisiues -
TaaaaunIgyUIALENINEIA uA51gu;Pak Kret - Rat-
tanathibech Road - Kanjanapisek Wittayalai Nakhon Pathom
School

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
a.1ninsa;Pak Kred — a.1ninsa;Pak Kred —
TavFaunlgyaUlIfnInedauasilsu;Kanjanapisek TsvdaunlyaUIAnInedauasilgsu;Kanjanapisek
Witthayalai Nakornphathom School Witthayalai Nakornphathom School
9 stops Monday 00:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 00:00
a.1nnsa;Pak Kred
Wednesday 00:00
wrs1e;Khae Rai
Thursday 00:00
dewunsyiainan;Phra Nang Klao Bridge
, Friday 00:00
wenuluey;Bang Yai Intersection
Sadunaes;Wat Som Kliang Saturday 00:00
wnsnaumasy 2;Phuttha Monthon Sai 2 Sunday 00:00
wnsuamadne 3;Phuttha Monthon Sai 3
Route info
uuNINaNaauiag (f1aten);Mahidol University Direction: a.1U1nin5a;Pak Kred
. o . ) ) ] Stops: 9
TsvdaunlgyaUrfinInedaunssu;Kanjanapisek Wit-
thayalai Nakornphathom School Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min
a UI0Ka00 U'!‘th'\]
Insdae

LTI naw LJ_‘F(“ e watiz

1. 2:06
o, 2V

81

u. 00 ol
022,07 /

o e -"3/_1 q--f?
o+ ufalo7
; ANE)

UensdE JT-.‘ !
3=

uunus

gt -0k
- ) y
0208/

Fi [T

NSVINWUKIUAS
b g Lo ] A

.23 5

o717 ¢

© OpenStegtiap contribulors

3310

= 388 —1atnsSe - nuudauisiuds - Tsus BusMaps
guaIfawIflEnI a1y wasdsu:Pak Kret -...


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-388-3198258742-4117194261
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-388-3198258742-4117194261
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-388-3198258742-4117194261

388 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mueang Nonthaburi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



